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SOYBEAN EXPORTS (calendar year - '000 $)

Country

China

Japan

Italy

Spain

United States
Norway
Germany
Netherlands
Malaysia
Vietnam

Iran

Portugal
Belgium
Turkey
Taiwan
Thailand
Saudi Arabia
Hong Kong
Russia
France
Ireland
Singapore
South Korea
Greece
Cuba
Philippines
Israel
Indonesia
Ukraine
Peru

Poland

New Zealand
Jamaica
Morocco
Finland
United Arab Emirates
Brunei
Czech Republic
India
Mauritius
Nepal
Pakistan
Bangladesh
Egypt

Other

TOTAL

Source: Statistics Canada

2015

$588,473.5
324,890.2
94,005.1
2,275.9
279,723.9
61,327.4
38,842.2
172,152.0
85,436.6
56,023.5
63,051.4
56.0
82,108.2
65,542.0
23,384.9
42,991.1
1,123.4
21,712.4
1,652.9
80,175.2
7,233.0
14,628.1
9,629.5
13,600.0
1.0
6,657.9
2,345.1
26,8454
3,694.5
2,691.0
1,100.4
1,157.3
463.6
304.2
14.4
295.6
477.3
12.4

0.0
207.5
0.0
37,989.6
91,910.9
31,500.0
1,120.8

$2,338,726.9

2016 2017 2018
‘000 $
$948,067.0 $998,116.5 $1,745,654.9
279,295.7 260,352.4 270,227.9
103,762.7 143,837.3 119,911.9
91,712.6 138,246.5 1,697.2
144,773.1 130,821.0 130,235.6
99,099.6 90,185.0 44,038.3
91,928.3 80,438.3 21,977.2
157,020.3 80,350.6 42,936.3
83,522.0 77,865.0 65,384.7
58,963.2 69,746.9 68,012.9
96,151.2 66,764.3 62,240.3
37,255.6 55,359.4 14,304.7
68,829.1 50,197.2 20,156.0
4.6 32,670.4 20,039.6
32,614.6 32,219.0 35,437.0
41,106.8 31,535.6 26,371.1
1,035.0 21,972.7 128.8
20,529.3 18,677.6 19,881.0
18,733.3 18,161.7 1,204.0
41,278.1 15,592.8 1,006.2
1,594.2 14,269.4 8,090.8
14,673.3 13,657.2 14,876.2
19,760.3 11,043.0 8,167.0
0.0 8,269.2 9,721.3
2,901.6 6,299.0 10,197.7
4,966.6 6,012.5 6,176.2
2,399.6 3,430.6 2,722.5
4,381.4 3,411.4 27,395.3
4,005.9 2,218.2 1,887.1
2,350.3 2,040.5 1,009.5
1,273.2 1,208.1 884.1
947.9 1,047.4 1,092.8
407.6 691.3 193.0
343.9 459.8 650.0
4,193.8 448.0 206.3
338.8 439.7 443.9
415.6 437.9 606.6
130.5 387.7 225.7
0.0 375.2 634.2
178.9 197.4 251.5
0.0 132.4 32,641.4
28,443.2 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 37,7343
0.0 0.0 0.0
13111 456.1 1,409.0
$2,510,699.7 $2,490,042.5 $2,878,061.8
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